
ATTACHMENT B 
LABOR COMPLIANCE BENCH MONITORING CONSULTANTS 

AND LIFE OF PROJECT VALUES AS OF 01/31/2019 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

DBE/SBE Awards 

Contract No. Consultant ID 
Total Task Orders 
Awarded To Date 

 Task Order 
Award Amount  

 Amount Paid To 
Date  

PS21307700A Avant Garde, Inc.  10  $370,423   $ 346,498  

PS21307700B Casamar Group  4  $243,917   $243,917  

PS21307700J Gail Charles Consulting  1  $30,848   $30,848  

PS21307700C Metro Compliance Services  10  $4,311,282   $1,647,210  

PS21307700D 
Opportunity Marketing 
Group 

0 $0 $0 

PS21307700E Padilla & Associates  7  $847,506   $803,460  

PS21307700G Perceptive  13  $3,173,462   $2,053,089  

PS21307700I  The "G" Crew  22  $719,258   $501,108  

PS21307700H The Solis Group  4  $6,678,309   $3,440,200  

Total Awarded Task Order Subtotal 71 
 $16,375,005   $9,066,330  

Total Task Order Value 

     
Non-DBE/SBE Awards 

Contract No. Consultant ID 
Total Task Orders 
Awarded To Date 

 Task Order 
Award Amount 

 Amount Paid To 
Date  

PS21307700F 

Parsons 

1 

 $775,531   $775,531  

Parsons DBE/SBE 
Subconsultant Value 

 $865,400   $865,400  

Total Awarded Task Order Subtotal 1 

 $1,640,931   $1,640,931  

Total Task Order Value 

     

Total Task Orders Awarded 72 
Amount Awarded Amount Paid to Date 

DBE/SBE Task Order Value  $17,240,405   $9,931,730  

Total Task Order Value  $18,015,936   $10,707,261  

 


