
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

LABOR COMPLIANCE MONITORING BENCH / PS21307700 A-J 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Exercise Option No. 1 of the Labor 
Compliance Monitoring Bench from 
June 30, 2016 to June 30, 2017 

Approved 06/23/2016 $1,578,584 

2 Exercise Options 2 & 3 increasing 
contract authorization and extending 
period of performance 

Approved 05/25/2017 $4,000,000 

3 Exercise Options 4 & 5 increasing 
contract authorization and extending 
period of performance 

Pending 04/25/2019 $4,000,000 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $9,578,584 

 Original Contract:   $13,478,064 

 Total:   $23,056,648 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT C 


